05/01/2018
Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

201800352

201800389

201800262

201800432

201800278

201800348

201800349

201800295

201800372

201800285

201800401

201800289

201800360

201800335

201800384

201800371

Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Accessory
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building

Demolition

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

205 E WINNECONNE
AVE (80800130000)
507 HANSEN ST
(80104750000)

337 LAUDAN BLVD
(80901510000)

256 LAKESHORE AVE
(80100260000)

181 N WESTERN AVE
(80704320000)

1031 PENDLETON
PKWY (81200100000)

1097 PENDLETON
PKWY (81200100000)

1155 W
WINNECONNE AVE
(80710100000)

1311 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80206260000)
332 WASHINGTON
AVE (81002720000)

313 BRANTWOOD DR
(80208760000)

500 W NORTH
WATER ST

(80302120000)
603 MAPLE ST
(80800530000)

1747 BUCKHORN LN
(81101390000)
212 KRAFT ST
(80909400000)
2647 MARATHON AVE
(80216750000)

Titan of Neenah LLC
Willus Vander Woude
Ruarik K. Schaffert
Richard D. Mosbacher
Revocable Trust

WE Energies

Pendleton Park LLC

Pendleton Park LLC

Wal-Mart Real Estate
Business

City of Neenah, A Municipal

Corporation
Wilmer Dedesus Medin
Japon

Sylvia A. Koerner

Michael Jirikowic

Mary D. Chaganos

John P. Vitellaro Jr

James Snyder

Melanie M. Mcculloch

VERSATILE MANAGEMENT,
INC

VERSATILE MANAGEMENT,
INC

SINGLETON
CONSTRUCTION

GO GREEN RECYCLING

04/13/2018

04/23/2018

04/02/2018

04/30/2018

04/05/2018

04/12/2018

04/12/2018

04/10/2018

04/20/2018

04/06/2018

04/25/2018

04/10/2018

04/13/2018

04/12/2018

04/23/2018

04/19/2018

$7,000
$1,000
$2,000
$3,500
$60,000
$640,000

$640,000

$450,000

$24,000

$0

$800

$1,200

$1,862

$1,970

$3,500

$3,500

Adding deck to west and north.
4x25 on front. 10x10 side.
10x12 shed in rear yard

adding 10x12 shed to side yard
12x16 shed wood construction.

Substation equipment
pad/foundation
1031 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt

1097 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt

Interior renovation in various
departments and rear mothers
room area.

Raze all buildings for city
redevelopment

Approx 90ft of 6ft tall wooden
fence in rear yard. There is
existing fence in rear of yard
(approx. 30 feet) that will remain.
Owner is planning on recycling
wooden pallets. Brian W
requested they build one pallet
and if it meets Rodney's
approval - they may proceed
with project.

55 ft of 6ft tall vinyl vence along
west side of house (rear). 20ft of
5ft tall chainlink fence from rear
of home to garage.

Replacing 2 sections of chain
link fence with vinyl 6'

172 ft of 4 ft tall chain link fence
along orange street (north side
of property and along west side
of property to garage)

208ft of 4ft tall chain link fence in
the rear

98ft of 6ft wooden fence along
back lot line

80 ft of vinyl fence, along rear
and side of home, 6ft tall
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05/01/2018

Description

201800465

201800331

201800368

201800293

201800428

201800292

201800430

201800279

201800369

201800431

201800429

201800261

201800271

201800398

201800392

201800284

Fence

Fence

Fence
Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Fence

Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair

Pool

Residential
Building

Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residentia
Building

Residential
Building

934 CAROLINE ST
(80702130000)

143 OLDE SCHOOL
RD (80215630000)

2643 MARATHON AVE
(80216760000)

1604 POND VIEW CT
(81103150000)

1420
MEADOWBREEZE CIR
(80622590000)

331 CASTLE OAK DR
(80210470000)

773 AMBER LN
(80108591300)

181 N WESTERN AVE
(80704320000)
604 MAPLE ST
(80800550000)

1006 STERLING AVE
(80703060000)

1420
MEADOWBREEZE CIR
(80622590000)

634 GREENFIELD ST
(80703151300)

139 BYRD AVE
(80206170000)
1614 LONE OAK DR
(81102190000)

426 CAROLINE ST
(80401310000)

1117 DOGWOOD TRL
(81202003200)

Richard Prellwitz

Stephen P. Thompson

Dustin Lentz
Eric J. Andres

Brian M. Rollefson

Ryan M. Blake

Christine Wanless

WE Energies

Shaye W. Sturgis DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

Alina Scharko Residential B & B BASEMENT REPAIRS
Trust LLC

Brian M. Rollefson

Birr Investments LLC

Matthew Skotzke

Bee Yang

Stevie Kay Klump

Peter A. Ansems

04/30/2018

04/11/2018

04/18/2018

04/10/2018

04/27/2018

04/10/2018

04/28/2018

04/05/2018

04/19/2018

04/30/2018

04/27/2018

04/02/2018

04/03/2018

04/24/2018

04/23/2018

04/06/2018

$3,500

$5,000

$6,500
$6,500

$7,000

$8,000

$10,000

$10,000

$6,000

$21,000

$3,100

$7,000

$10,000

$12,000

$13,000

$25,000

99ft of 6ft vinyl fence along west
side & north side of property
215 ft of 4ft tall, vinyl coated
chain link fence in rear of
property

Installing 216 ' of 6' vinyl fence

240ft of 4.5ft tall alum. fence
along rear of property

305 feet of 6 foot tall wood fence
rear yard

181 FT 4ft tall vinyl fence behind
home (East & West side of lot)
90ft - 6ft tall cedar fence along
rear lot line (fence to maintain
same setback as east side of
home from lot line). 12ft of 3'
high cedar fence along rear lot
line.

Security fence around
substation

East Wall - excavate and
straighten. New sock tile and tie
in new sump pit and pump
Excavating 3 walls, installing
drain tile, and using wall anchors
and beams.

52" tall 24' diameter above
ground permanent pool

Replacing a previously removed
wall in living room to create a
3rd bedroom. Redoing kitchen
and bathroom.

Finishing @165sqft of basement
for bedroom and bathroom

finishing basement into rec room
and half bathroom. entire
basement @ 1000 sqft.

finishing @400 sqft of basement
for bedroom, bathroom, and
storage.

Finishing @940sqft of basement
into a bathroom, Rec room, and
storage.
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05/01/2018
Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit # Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation

Templates

Description

201800317

201800413

201800370

201800457

201800288

201800394

201800267

201800283

201800424

201800388

201800353

201800355

201800364

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Sign

Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

1080 CONGRESS ST
(80104960400)

1010 E FOREST AVE
(80503940000)

405 S WESTERN AVE
(80703320000)

355 THOMAS CT
(80211840000)

125 CLAIRE AVE
(80703500000)

1164 WESTOWNE DR
(80710310000)

944 APPLEBLOSSOM
DR (80613500000)
102 E BELL ST
(80905870700)

705 S GREEN BAY RD
(80706160000)

1401 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80206370400)

2439 BRUCE ST
(80214900700)

1136 SHAGGY BARK
DR (80622170200)
1304 CONEFLOWER
CT (81203080000)

James E. Barnes

Chad Mayer
Michael Brantmeier
George T. Schneider

Development DH Prime

AJAM LLC
Archland Property | LLC

Mcdonalds Corporation

Van's Realty &
Construction of Appleton,
Inc.

Eric Joseph Lepp

Steckling Builders, LLC

MIDWEST RESTORATION

KERRY CONSTRUCTION

PORTSIDE BUILDERS, INC.

APPLETON SIGN COMPANY
INC

TLC SIGN

FOX CITIES SIGN &
LIGHTING SERVICE LLC
SCOUT SERVICES

APPLETON SIGN COMPANY
INC

VAN'S REALTY AND
CONSTRUCTION

PEACOCK HOMES LLC

STECKLING CUSTOM HOME
BLDRS

04/11/2018

04/25/2018

04/19/2018

04/30/2018

04/10/2018

04/23/2018

04/03/2018

04/06/2018

04/26/2018

04/23/2018

04/13/2018

04/13/2018

04/18/2018

$73,000

$95,000

$15,000

$16,000

$20,000

$3,640

$10,200
$14,690
$15,000

$22,332

$200,000

$366,000

$475,000

Total Permits

Total Permits Valuation

restoring main level of house
due to water damage.

remodeling laundry room area
and master bathroom.

Demoing existing garage and
building new 24x30 garage.

Demo and rebuild of 24x26
detached garage.

Demo of existing and rebuild
new 24x32 garage

11 x 3 channel letter wall sign on
front of tenant space 1164 9
Round

2 wall mount signs for new
tenant Altec

Replace all exterior signage on
building and menu boards
Install 2 new menu boards to
replace existing menu boards
Replace existing EMC on Pylon
with new 16MM Full color EMC,
same size.

New 1 Story Home. Unfinished
Basement

New 1 Story Home. Unfinished
Basement

New 1 Story Home. 1368 Sq Ft
finished in Basement.

45

$3,319,794
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