Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201800352	Accessory	205 E WINNECONNE AVE (80800130000)	Titan of Neenah LLC		04/13/2018	\$7,000	Adding deck to west and north. 4x25 on front. 10x10 side.
201800389	Accessory	507 HANSEN ST (80104750000)	Willus Vander Woude		04/23/2018	\$1,000	10x12 shed in rear yard
201800262	Accessory	337 LAUDAN BLVD (80901510000)	Ruarik K. Schaffert		04/02/2018	\$2,000	adding 10x12 shed to side yard
201800432	Accessory	256 LAKESHORE AVE (80100260000)	Richard D. Mosbacher Revocable Trust		04/30/2018	\$3,500	12x16 shed wood construction.
201800278	Accessory	181 N WESTERN AVE (80704320000)	WE Energies		04/05/2018	\$60,000	Substation equipment pad/foundation
201800348	Commercial Building	1031 PENDLETON PKWY (81200100000)	Pendleton Park LLC	VERSATILE MANAGEMENT, INC	04/12/2018	\$640,000	1031 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt
201800349	Commercial Building	1097 PENDLETON PKWY (81200100000)	Pendleton Park LLC	VERSATILE MANAGEMENT, INC	04/12/2018	\$640,000	1097 Pendleton Pkwy 8 unit apt
201800295	Commercial Building	1155 W WINNECONNE AVE (80710100000)	Wal-Mart Real Estate Business	SINGLETON CONSTRUCTION	04/10/2018	\$450,000	Interior renovation in various departments and rear mothers room area.
201800372	Demolition	1311 S COMMERCIAL ST (80206260000)	City of Neenah, A Municipal Corporation	GO GREEN RECYCLING	04/20/2018	\$24,000	Raze all buildings for city redevelopment
201800285	Fence	332 WASHINGTON AVE (81002720000)	Wilmer DeJesus Medin Japon		04/06/2018	\$0	Approx 90ft of 6ft tall wooden fence in rear yard. There is existing fence in rear of yard (approx. 30 feet) that will remain. Owner is planning on recycling wooden pallets. Brian W requested they build one pallet and if it meets Rodney's approval - they may proceed with project.
201800401	Fence	313 BRANTWOOD DR (80208760000)	Sylvia A. Koerner		04/25/2018	\$800	55 ft of 6ft tall vinyl vence along west side of house (rear). 20ft of 5ft tall chainlink fence from rear of home to garage.
201800289	Fence	500 W NORTH WATER ST (80302120000)	Michael Jirikowic		04/10/2018	\$1,200	Replacing 2 sections of chain link fence with vinyl 6'
201800360	Fence	603 MAPLE ST (80800530000)	Mary D. Chaganos		04/13/2018	\$1,862	172 ft of 4 ft tall chain link fence along orange street (north side of property and along west side of property to garage)
201800335	Fence	1747 BUCKHORN LN (81101390000)	John P. Vitellaro Jr		04/12/2018	\$1,970	208ft of 4ft tall chain link fence in the rear
201800384	Fence	212 KRAFT ST (80909400000)	James Snyder		04/23/2018	\$3,500	98ft of 6ft wooden fence along back lot line
201800371	Fence	2647 MARATHON AVE (80216750000)	Melanie M. Mcculloch		04/19/2018	\$3,500	80 ft of vinyl fence, along rear and side of home, 6ft tall

Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201800465	Fence	934 CAROLINE ST (80702130000)	Richard Prellwitz		04/30/2018	\$3,500	99ft of 6ft vinyl fence along west side & north side of property
201800331	Fence	143 OLDE SCHOOL RD (80215630000)	Stephen P. Thompson		04/11/2018	\$5,000	215 ft of 4ft tall, vinyl coated chain link fence in rear of property
201800368	Fence	2643 MARATHON AVE (80216760000)	Dustin Lentz		04/18/2018	\$6,500	Installing 216 ' of 6' vinyl fence
201800293	Fence	1604 POND VIEW CT (81103150000)	Eric J. Andres		04/10/2018	\$6,500	240ft of 4.5ft tall alum. fence along rear of property
201800428	Fence	1420 MEADOWBREEZE CIR (80622590000)	Brian M. Rollefson		04/27/2018	\$7,000	305 feet of 6 foot tall wood fence rear yard
201800292	Fence	331 CASTLE OAK DR (80210470000)	Ryan M. Blake		04/10/2018	\$8,000	181 FT 4ft tall vinyl fence behind home (East & West side of lot)
201800430	Fence	773 AMBER LN (80108591300)	Christine Wanless		04/28/2018	\$10,000	90ft - 6ft tall cedar fence along rear lot line (fence to maintain same setback as east side of home from lot line). 12ft of 3' high cedar fence along rear lot line.
201800279	Fence	181 N WESTERN AVE (80704320000)	WE Energies		04/05/2018	\$10,000	Security fence around substation
201800369	Foundation Repair	604 MAPLE ST (80800550000)	Shaye W. Sturgis	DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION	04/19/2018	\$6,000	East Wall - excavate and straighten. New sock tile and tie in new sump pit and pump
201800431	Foundation Repair	1006 STERLING AVE (80703060000)	Alina Scharko Residential Trust	B & B BASEMENT REPAIRS LLC	04/30/2018	\$21,000	Excavating 3 walls, installing drain tile, and using wall anchors and beams.
201800429	Pool	1420 MEADOWBREEZE CIR (80622590000)	Brian M. Rollefson		04/27/2018	\$3,100	52" tall 24' diameter above ground permanent pool
201800261	Residential Building	634 GREENFIELD ST (80703151300)	Birr Investments LLC		04/02/2018	\$7,000	Replacing a previously removed wall in living room to create a 3rd bedroom. Redoing kitchen and bathroom.
201800271	Residential Building	139 BYRD AVE (80206170000)	Matthew Skotzke		04/03/2018	\$10,000	Finishing @165sqft of basement for bedroom and bathroom
201800398	Residential Building	1614 LONE OAK DR (81102190000)	Bee Yang		04/24/2018	\$12,000	finishing basement into rec room and half bathroom. entire basement @ 1000 sqft.
201800392	Residential Building	426 CAROLINE ST (80401310000)	Stevie Kay Klump		04/23/2018	\$13,000	finishing @400 sqft of basement for bedroom, bathroom, and storage.
201800284	Residential Building	1117 DOGWOOD TRL (81202003200)	Peter A. Ansems		04/06/2018	\$25,000	Finishing @940sqft of basement into a bathroom, Rec room, and storage.

Monthly Building Permit Details

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
201800317	Residential Building	1080 CONGRESS ST (80104960400)	James E. Barnes	MIDWEST RESTORATION	04/11/2018	\$73,000	restoring main level of house due to water damage.
201800413	Residential Building	1010 E FOREST AVE (80503940000)		KERRY CONSTRUCTION	04/25/2018	\$95,000	remodeling laundry room area and master bathroom.
201800370	Residential Building	405 S WESTERN AVE (80703320000)	Chad Mayer		04/19/2018	\$15,000	Demoing existing garage and building new 24x30 garage.
201800457	Residential Building	355 THOMAS CT (80211840000)	Michael Brantmeier		04/30/2018	\$16,000	Demo and rebuild of 24x26 detached garage.
201800288	Residential Building	125 CLAIRE AVE (80703500000)	George T. Schneider	PORTSIDE BUILDERS, INC.	04/10/2018	\$20,000	Demo of existing and rebuild new 24x32 garage
201800394	Sign	1164 WESTOWNE DR (80710310000)	Development DH Prime	APPLETON SIGN COMPANY INC	04/23/2018	\$3,640	11 x 3 channel letter wall sign on front of tenant space 1164 9 Round
201800267	' Sign	944 APPLEBLOSSOM DR (80613500000)	AJAM LLC	TLC SIGN	04/03/2018	\$10,200	2 wall mount signs for new tenant Altec
201800283	S Sign	102 E BELL ST (80905870700)	Archland Property I LLC	FOX CITIES SIGN & LIGHTING SERVICE LLC	04/06/2018	\$14,690	Replace all exterior signage on building and menu boards
201800424	Sign	705 S GREEN BAY RD (80706160000)	Mcdonalds Corporation	SCOUT SERVICES	04/26/2018	\$15,000	Install 2 new menu boards to replace existing menu boards
201800388	S Sign	1401 S COMMERCIAL ST (80206370400)		APPLETON SIGN COMPANY INC	04/23/2018	\$22,332	Replace existing EMC on Pylon with new 16MM Full color EMC, same size.
201800353	WUBPA	2439 BRUCE ST (80214900700)	Van's Realty & Construction of Appleton, Inc.	VAN'S REALTY AND CONSTRUCTION	04/13/2018	\$200,000	New 1 Story Home. Unfinished Basement
201800355	WUBPA	1136 SHAGGY BARK DR (80622170200)	Eric Joseph Lepp	PEACOCK HOMES LLC	04/13/2018	\$366,000	New 1 Story Home. Unfinished Basement
201800364	WUBPA	1304 CONEFLOWER CT (81203080000)	Steckling Builders, LLC	STECKLING CUSTOM HOME BLDRS	04/18/2018	\$475,000	New 1 Story Home. 1368 Sq Ft finished in Basement.

Total Permits 45

Total Permits Valuation \$3,319,794